
WEST VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 

3805 HAPPY VALLEY RD. 

COTTONWOOD, CA 96022 

(530) 347-7171 

2019 GIRL’S TENNIS SCHEDULE 

DAY  DATE   OPPONENT  PLACE  TIME  

 

Thurs   August 29  Corning  Corning  3:30 

 

Tues  September 3  Red Bluff  West Valley  3:30 

 

Fri/Sat  Sept. 6/7   Foothill Tourney Foothill   TBA 

 

Tues.  September 10  Willows  Willows  3:30 

 

Thurs      September 12  *UPrep   West Valley  3:30 

 

Mon  September 16  Orland   West Valley  3:30 

 

Tues  September 17  *Yreka   Yreka   3:30  

  

Tues  September 24  *Central Valley  West Valley  3:30 

 

Thurs  September 26  *Anderson  Anderson  3:30 

 

Tues  October 1  *UPrep   UPrep   3:30 

 

Thurs  October 3  Yreka   West Valley  3:30 

  

Thurs  October 10  *Central Valley  Central Valley  3:30 

 

Tues   October 15  *Anderson  West Valley  3:30 

   

Fri/Sat   October 18-19  NAL Championships Central Valley  TBA 

 

Tues/Wed October 22/30  NSCIF Team Finals TBA   TBA 

 

Sat/Mon/Tues Nov. 2, 4, 5  NSCIF Ind. Finals Foothill   TBA  

Principal:   Emmett Koerperich 

Athletic Director:  James O’Brien 

Coach:    John Launder 

Colors/Mascot:  Cardinal/Gold-Eagles      * League Contests             3/04/19 


